Ordering Information
This catalog contains information regarding ZirChrom’s
line of analytical columns for HPLC. Current pricing
information is contained on the back of this catalog.
Further information regarding preparative-scale separation
media is available upon request. Pricing information
about custom column formats is available upon request.
Call 1-866-STABLE-1 or visit us at www.zirchrom.com.

ZirChrom®!SAX ZR06!0546!1.9 $743.00
What’s New?
ORDERING INFORMATION
HPLC COLUMN
PRODUCT GUIDE 2013-2014
tel 1-866-STABLE-1 / fax 1-763-421-2319 / www.zirchrom.com
!For Peak Performance
High Temperature Analysis of Nine Pharmaceuticals
using Sub 2-µm ZirChrom®-PBD
ANALYTES
1 - Labetalol
2 - Atenolol
3 - Acebutolol
4 - Metoprolol
5 - Oxprenolol
6 - Lidocaine
7 - Quinidine
8 - Alprenolol
9 - Propranolol
LC CONDITIONS
Mobile phase: 22/78 Acetonitrile/20mM Potassium Phosphate, pH 12.0
Flow rate: 2.5 mL/min. Temperature: 75 °C